Beverages:

Filter Coffee (Cup) £1.95 %!m
CunmerSNe

Filter Coffee (Mug) £3.00
Yorkshire Tea (Per person) £1.60
Pint of Yorkshire Tea £1.60
Speciality Teas £1.75
Home made Lemonade (glass) £2.00
J20 (Bottle) £2.00
Hot Chocolate (Mug) £2.50 Menu
Still Orange Squash 8op
Fresh Milk (Semi SkRimmed) £1.85
Mineral Water (Still) £1.50
Mineral Water (Sparkling) £1.50
Canned Drinks (Coke, etc) £1.30

Speciality Coffees

Americano £1.95
Cappuccino £2.25
Latte £2.50
Espresso £1.85
Macchiato £1.85
Mocha £2.75
Syrup Flavours .30p

See Boards For Daily Specials:

Selection of Alcoholic Drinks
Available

Ghyllfoot (01748) 886239
E-Mail enquiries@ghyllfoot.co.uk
Visit us on WWW.ghyllfoot.co.uk
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Sandwiches:

Home Roast Ham
Ham Salad Mayo
Cheese

Cheese Onion
Cheese Tomato
Cheese & Pickle
Hot Bacon

BLT

Egg Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise
Prawn (When available)

Penny Farthing Tea
Sandwich of choice, Tea and
Strawberry cream scone.

Homemade Cakes & Scones

Scone with Butter

Scone, Jam & Cream
Toasted Tea Cake

Buttered Fruit Tea Bread
Rich Fruit Cake

Rich Fruit Cake with Cheese
Selection of Cakes from:

Ptn Homemade Jam

Jackets with Salad

Plain with Butter
Baked Beans

Cheese

Tuna mayo

See board for specials.

£4.50
£4.80
£4.60
£4.65
£4.65
£4.70
£4.85
£4.95
£4.30
£4.60
£4.95

£8.25

£1.50
£2.60
£1.75
£1.75
£3.50
£4.00
£3.25
35p

£4.25
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

Baguettes

Home Roast Ham
Ham Salad Mayo
Cheese

Cheese Onion
Cheese Tomato
Cheese & Pickle
Hot Bacon

BLT

Fgg Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise
Prawn (when available)

Snacks/Hot meals: (till 3:30pm)

Soup & Roll
Soup & Sandwich
Cheese and Bacon Melt

Stacked Beef burger

100% ‘Beef Burger, (Bacon, Cheese

And Tomato,) Chips & Salad,

Creamy Mushrooms with Bacon

‘With Garlic Bread

Home roast Ham, Egg, Chips and

Salad,

Local butcher’s Sausage, Egg,
Chips and Grilled Tomato,

Portion of Chips,
Hikers’ Brunch: (till 3:00 pm)

gy, bacon (2) Sausage (2)
Black Pudding, Mushrooms,

sauté potatoes, Grilled Tomato,

Soda Farle & Tea

£5.50
£5.80
£5.60
£5.65
£5.65
£5.70
£5.85
£5.95
£5.30
£5.60
£5.95

£4.35
£8.50

£5.95

£8.95

£6.95

8.95

£8.95

£2.50

£9.50



