### **Beverages:**

Fílter Coffee (Cup)	£1.95
Filter Coffee (Mug)	£3.00
Yorkshíre Tea (Per person)	£1.60
Pint of Yorkshire Tea	£1.60
Speciality Teas	£1.75
Home made Lemonade (glass)	£2.00
J2O (Bottle)	£2.00
Hot Chocolate (Mug)	£2.50
Stíll Orange Squash	80p
Fresh Mílk (Semí Skímmed)	£1.85
Míneral Water (Stíll)	£1.50
Míneral Water (Sparkling)	£1.50
Canned Drínks (Coke, etc)	£1.30



# Menu

#### Speciality Coffees

Americano	£1.95
Cappuccíno	£2.25
Latte	£2.50
Espresso	£1.85
Macchiato	£1.85
Mocha	£2.75
Syrup Flavours	.30p



### Selection of Alcoholic Drinks <u>Avaílable</u>

See Boards For Daily Specials:

Ghyllfoot (01748) 886239 E-Mail <u>enquiries@ghyllfoot.co.uk</u> Visit us on WWW.ghyllfoot.co.uk

## Sandwiches:

# <u>Baguettes</u>

Home Roast Ham	£4.50	Home Roast Ham	£5.50
Ham Salad Mayo	£4.80	Ham Salad Mayo	£5.80
Cheese	£4.60	Cheese	£5.60
Cheese Oníon	£4.65	Cheese Oníon	£5.65
Cheese Tomato	£4.65	Cheese Tomato	£5.65
Cheese & Píckle	£4.70	Cheese & Píckle	£5.70
Hot Bacon	£4.85	Hot Bacon	£5.85
$\mathcal{B}\mathcal{L}\mathcal{T}$	£4.95	$\mathcal{BLT}$	£5.95
Egg Mayonnaíse	£4.30	Egg Mayonnaíse	£5.30
Tuna Mayonnaíse	£4.60	Tuna Mayonnaíse	£5.60
Prawn (when avaílable)	£4.95	Prawn (when avaílable)	£5.95
<u>Penny Farthing Tea</u> Sandwich of choice, Tea and		Snacks/Hot meals: (tíll 3:30pm)	
Strawberry cream scone.	£8.25	Soup & Roll	£4.35
series y creams section	20,25	Soup & Sandwich	£8.50
Homemade Cakes & Scones		Cheese and Bacon Melt	£5.95
Scone with Butter	£1.50	Stacked Beef burger	
Scone, Jam & Cream	£2.60	100% Beef Burger, (Bacon, Cheese	
Toasted Tea Cake	£1.75	And Tomato,) Chíps & Salad,	£8.95
Buttered Fruít Tea Bread	£1.75	-	
Rích Fruít Cake	£3.50		
Rích Fruit Cake with Cheese	£4.00	Creamy Mushrooms with Bacon	
Selection of Cakes from:	£3.25	With Garlic Bread	£6.95
Ptn Homemade Jam	.35p		
		Home roast Ham, Egg, Chips and	
Jackets with Salad		Salad,	8.95
Plain with Butter	£4.25	Local butcher's Sausage, Egg,	
Baked Beans	£4.95	Chips and Grilled Tomato,	£8.95
Cheese	£5.95		
Tuna mayo	£5.95	Portion of Chips,	£2.50
See board for specials.		3 3	
2 2		<u>Híkers' Brunch</u> : (tíll 3:00 pm)	
		Egg, bacon (2) Sausage (2)	
		Black Pudding, Mushrooms,	
		sauté potatoes, Grílled Tomato,	
		Soda Farle & Tea	£9.50